シュナイダーエレクトリックホールディングス株式会社
PHA23538_00
本製品でお困りのこと、ご質問など、いつでも解決のお手伝いをさせてい
ただきます。
弊社サポートサイトへアクセスしてください。
お問い合わせ
［LRX-A］

●Installation should be done in places where seeing
easiness is clear.
［Explanation of model］ Example）　LRX-100R-A
Style No
LRX : Direct installation・Rotating type
LRP : Direct installation・Rotating type
Voltage
12：AC/DC12V　100：AC100V
24：AC/DC24V　200：AC200V
48：DC48V
Color
R : Red
Y : Yellow
G : Green
B : Bule
●By referring to 　　, remove the round
shaped stand after loosening screws for
hexagon holes.
●By referring to the right diagram, put the
round shaped stand on the main product
and fix it tightly with 4mm screws .
Recommended torque:1.0N・m
Recommended screws:dia 4mm×length
［14＋board thickness］mm
［LRP-A］
［LRX-A］
●Fasten screws with frange-nat which are
attachee as shown in the right picture.The
torque should be 1.0N・m（The thickness
should be less than1〜8mm for the installing
material.）
［Unit : mm］
6 ［Specifications］
7 ［Appearance］
8 ［Optionals］
●Please use the one of the SEMKO standard recognition about the fuse.
Temperrature Range
Humidity Range
Operable atomosphere
Flash speed 140min-1
Vibration
Structure
When in stalled in
proper direction
−10℃〜50℃
35％〜85％RH（No freeze）
No corrosion gas
70m/s2　｛7.1G｝
LRP-A:IP43
LRX-A:IP23
LRX-A:IP65（※3）
（※3：with“Rubber base）
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
AC100V
AC200V
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
DC48V
AC100V
AC200V
LRP- 12＊-A
LRP- 24＊-A
LRP-100＊-A
LRP-200＊-A
LRX- 12＊-A
LRX- 24＊-A
LRX- 48＊-A
LRX-100＊-A
LRX-200＊-A